Kopitsa Oleh Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position OLECbLKWN ANENALIAHWIA CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.18
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 92083.55 exceeds USD 50000
2. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15527
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/3958231c-ced3-4bf7-a118-e083d609b88a
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kopitsa Nataliia Serhiivna wife
Kopitsa Vira Olehivna daughter
Kopitsa Oleh Olehovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15090
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15091
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15091
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15091
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15091
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15092
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15092
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15092
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15092

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

Onecbknin anensyinHuin cya,
cynns

OpecbKnin anenauinHum cya,
cynpns

AnensuinHun cyn Ogecbkoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Court of Appeal of Odesa
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Odesa
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of Odesa
oblast (region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of Odesa
oblast (region)

General local court, Judge

83 281,08

24 857,79

91 288,61

13 081,19

11 702,82

11 702,82

16 850,57

31 474,31

19
081,09

10
637,09

6 257,62

29

349,28

6 815,87

6 815,87

17
475,40

4 388,54


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_100_120
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6356

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

77
118,00

80
000,00

70
288,00

2 208
760,00

42
000,00

24
000,00

21
000,00

500,00

5
000,00

000,00

740,00

19
000,00

18
000,00

40
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

30
000,00

4
006,00

000,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_100_120
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6356

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_100_120
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6356

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_100_120
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6356

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

599.0 sg. m (1)

599.0 sg. m (1)

599.0 sg. m (1)

599.0 sg. m (4)

100.5 sq.
(1)

100.5 sq.
(1)

280.2 sq.
(3)

179.7 sq.
(2)

179.7 sq.
(2)

179.7 sq.
(2)

179.7 sq.
(2)

223.5 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_100_120
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6356

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Volkswagen Tiguan 2010

Volkswagen Tiguan 2010

Volkswagen Tiguan 2010

Volkswagen Tiguan 2010

Volkswagen Tiguan 1968 ky6.
cMm. 2010

Volkswagen Tiguan 1968 ky6.
CM., B KOpucTyBaHHi 2010

Volkswagen,Tiguan 2010


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5bb21715-6738-4f0e-b874-3200ce1955a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1593dcd-adfb-4d5f-bc6c-b6813a307cc3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40b80186-45d0-425f-b4bb-6b070fed1d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9add491f-61e8-4a11-9d2c-070ffba52707
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b685ba9f-95d7-41b4-8809-c832ed647a5b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_101_24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_100_120
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6356

CAREER:

Dec. 28, 2018 — OOECbKUW ANENSALINHUA CY4,
Judge
Oct. 15, 2013 — till Dec. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal of Odesa Oblast

(Region), Judge of the Court of
Appeal of Odessa Oblast (Region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15527
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1411
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1411
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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